

Board of Commissioners of Cook County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-0440	Version:	1	Name:	HOH Architects, Inc., Chicago, Illinois		
Туре:	Payment Approval		Status:	Approved			
File created:	11/28/2018		In control:	Board of Commissioners			
On agenda:	5/23/2019		Final action:	5/23/2019			
Title:	PROPOSED PAYMENT APPROVAL Department(s): Capital Planning and Policy Action: Request to Approve Payment						
	Payee: HOH Architects, Inc., Chicago, Illinois						
	Good(s) or Service(s): Professional Design Services						
	Fiscal Impact: \$33,286.79						
	Accounts: 11569.1031.11190.560107 (Project 23273) Contract Number(s): 1323-12581						
	Summary: This payment is for services rendered to date as they relate to the Countywide Fire & Li Safety Systems Upgrade Package #9.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:	EARL MANNING, Director, Office of Capital Planning and Policy						
Code sections:							

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/23/2019	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass

PROPOSED PAYMENT APPROVAL

Department(s): Capital Planning and Policy

Action: Request to Approve Payment

Payee: HOH Architects, Inc., Chicago, Illinois

Good(s) or Service(s): Professional Design Services

Fiscal Impact: \$33,286.79

Accounts: 11569.1031.11190.560107 (Project 23273)

Contract Number(s): 1323-12581

Summary: This payment is for services rendered to date as they relate to the Countywide Fire & Life Safety Systems

File #: 19-0440, Version: 1

Upgrade Package #9.